
CFWI SOLUTIONS TEAM MEMBERSHIP LISTING 
 

NAME ORGANIZATION CONTACT INFORMATION 
Beltran, Robert (TL) SWFWMD 352-796-7211, x4606; cell 863-559-2471 

robert.beltran@watermatters.org 

Register, Mike (P) SJRWMD 386-312-2300; cell 386-546-1833 
wboynton@sjrwmd.com 

Lindahl, Len (P) SFWMD 561-682-6283; cell 561-313-5974 
llindahl@sfwmd.gov 

Beck, Tom (P) FDEP Office of Water Policy 850-245-3143 
tom.beck@dep.state.fl.us 

Llewellyn, Janet (A) FDEP Office of Water Policy 850-245-3139; cell 850-519-0572 
janet.llewellyn@dep.state.fl.us 

Scott, Ray (P) FDACS 850-617-1716 
ray.scott@freshfromflorida.com 

Dallari, Bob (P) Congress of Regional 
Leaders 

407-665-7215 
bdallari@seminolecountyfl.gov 

Fletcher, Jim (P) Agriculture 321-697-3000 
jhfr@ufl.edu 

Craig, Marjorie (P) Polk County Utilities 863-298-4235 
MarjorieCraig@polk-county.net 

Remundo-Fries, 
Teresa (P) Orange County Utilities 407-254-9801 

teresa.remudo-fries@ocfl.net 

Felblinger, Kevin (A) St. Cloud Utilities 407-957-7353;  
kfelblinger@stcloud.org 

Prine, Nancy (P) Environmental Community 407-898-9200 
npla@aol.com 

Minton, Michael (P) Business Community 772-464-7700 
mminton@deanmead.com 

Shearer, John CFWI Facilitator 407-333-4714; cell 321-297-7372 
johnshearer@cfl.rr.com 

 


